
TEMPLE HILL ACADEMY -GRADES 6-8

Your Street Name City Geo Zip Code AM BUS # AM Stop AM Stop Time PM BUS # PM Stop PM Stop Time
1ST ST NEWBURGH 12550 W 92 FIRST AND CITY TERR 7:26:00 AM W 92 FIRST AND CITY TERR 3:31:00 PM
1ST ST NEWBURGH 12550 W 92 1st St & ROBINSON BEFORE THE LIGHT 7:28:00 AM W 92 1st St & ROBINSON AFTER THE LIGHT 3:30:00 PM
1ST ST NEWBURGH 12550 W 94 WEST ST & FIRST ST 7:37:00 AM W 94 FIRST ST & WEST ST 3:29:00 PM
3RD ST NEWBURGH 12550 W 92 DUBOIS ST & THIRD ST 7:25:00 AM W 97 THIRD & CARPENTER 3:24:00 PM
3RD ST NEWBURGH 12550 W 94 THIRD & WEST 7:36:00 AM W 94 WEST & THIRD 3:30:00 PM
3RD ST NEWBURGH 12550 W 95 LIBERTY ST & THIRD ST 7:32:00 AM W 95 LIBERTY ST & THIRD ST 3:25:00 PM
5TH AVE NEWBURGH 12550 G 15 74 5TH AVE 7:39:00 AM G 15 74 5TH AVE 3:20:00 PM
5TH AVE NEWBURGH 12550 G 15 95 5TH AVE (Right after turning onto 5th Ave) 7:38:00 AM G 15 95 5TH AVE (Right after turning onto 5th Ave) 3:21:00 PM
ANN ST NEWBURGH 12550 W 93 MILL & ANN ST 7:34:00 AM W 93 MILL & ANN ST 3:35:00 PM
ANN ST NEWBURGH 12550 W 97 WILLIAM ST & ANN ST 7:32:00 AM W 97 WILLIAM ST & ANN ST 3:23:00 PM
BAY VIEW TER NEWBURGH 12550 W 91 Bay View Ter & Liberty St WH 7:27:00 AM W 91 Bay View Ter & Liberty St WH 3:26:00 PM
BENKARD AVE NEWBURGH 12550 W 91 LIBERTY ST & BENKARD 7:29:00 AM W 91 LIBERTY ST & BENKARD 3:28:00 PM
BENKARD AVE NEWBURGH 12550 W 93 BENKARD & MILL 7:32:00 AM W 93 BENKARD & MILL 3:33:00 PM
BENKARD AVE NEWBURGH 12550 W 97 WILLIAM ST & BENKARD ST 7:34:00 AM W 97 WILLIAM ST & BENKARD ST 3:21:00 PM
BIRCHWOOD DR NEW WINDSOR 12553 W 90 HUDSON AND  HARTH 7:40:00 AM W 90 HUDSON &  HARTH 3:40:00 PM
BIVONA LN NEW WINDSOR 12553 W 96 LITTLE BRITAIN RD & BIVONA LN 7:32:00 AM W 96 Bivona Ln & Little Britain Rd 3:37:00 PM
BLOOMING GROVE TPKE NEW WINDSOR 12553 W 90 Blooming Grove Tpke & Cross St 7:28:00 AM W 90 Blooming Grove Tpke & Cross St 3:29:00 PM
BLOOMING GROVE TPKE NEW WINDSOR 12553 W 90 431 BLOOMING GROVE TPKE-SYCAMORE GARDENS 7:23:00 AM W 90 431 BLOOMING GROVE TPKE-SYCAMORE GARDENS 3:24:00 PM
BLOOMING GROVE TPKE NEW WINDSOR 12553 W 96 MARSHALL DR & KEARNEY DR 7:14:00 AM W 96 Marshall Dr E & KEARNEY DR 3:19:00 PM
BRIDGE ST NEWBURGH 12550 W 91 WILLIAM St & RENWICK ST 7:24:00 AM W 91 Renwick St & William St 3:23:00 PM
BROADWAY NEWBURGH 12550 W 92 WEST & BROADWAY  AFTER LIGHT-ANNA'S REST. 7:30:00 AM W 92 WEST ST & BROADWAY Before LIGHT-ANNA'S REST 3:27:00 PM
BROADWAY NEWBURGH 12550 W 93 MILL & ANN ST 7:34:00 AM W 93 MILL & ANN ST 3:35:00 PM
BROADWAY NEWBURGH 12550 W 94 Fullerton Ave & Van Ness St 7:38:00 AM W 94 Fullerton Ave & Van Ness St 3:28:00 PM
BROADWAY NEWBURGH 12550 W 97 WILLIAM ST & ANN ST 7:32:00 AM W 97 WILLIAM ST & ANN ST 3:23:00 PM
BUTTER HILL DR NEW WINDSOR 12553 W 90 Butter Hill Dr & Guernsey Dr 7:20:00 AM W 90 Butter Hill Dr & Guernsey Dr 3:21:00 PM
CAMBRIDGE CT NEW WINDSOR 12553 W 90 Glendale Dr & CAMBRIDGE CT 7:43:00 AM W 90 Cambridge Ct & Glendale Dr 3:43:00 PM
CARLTON CIR NEW WINDSOR 12553 W 90 GLENDALE DR & CARLTON CIR 7:42:00 AM W 90 GLENDALE DR & CARLTON CIR 3:42:00 PM
CARPENTER AVE NEWBURGH 12550 W 92 FIRST AND CARPENTER AVE 7:27:00 AM W 92 FIRST AND CARPENTER 3:30:00 PM
CARPENTER AVE NEWBURGH 12550 W 97 Carpenter Ave & Castle Ave 7:28:00 AM W 97 Carpenter Ave & Castle Ave 3:28:00 PM
CARPENTER AVE NEWBURGH 12550 W 97 Carpenter Ave & Marne Ave 7:27:00 AM W 97 Carpenter Ave & Marne Ave 3:28:00 PM
CARSON AVE NEWBURGH 12550 W 91 LIBERTY ST & RENWICK ST 7:29:00 AM W 91 LIBERTY ST & RENWICK ST 3:27:00 PM
CARSON AVE NEWBURGH 12550 W 91 RENWICK ST & S.CLARK ST 7:25:00 AM W 91 S LANDER & OVERLOOK 3:25:00 PM
CEDAR AVE NEW WINDSOR 12553 W 91 JOHN ST & CEDAR AVE 7:34:00 AM W 91 Cedar Ave & John St 3:20:00 PM
CHADWICK GARDENS NEWBURGH 12550 W 97 Carpenter Ave & Castle Ave 7:28:00 AM W 97 Carpenter Ave & Castle Ave 3:28:00 PM
CHAMBERS ST NEWBURGH 12550 W 95 LIBERTY ST & FIRST ST 7:33:00 AM W 95 LIBERTY ST & FIRST ST 3:24:00 PM
CHAMBERS ST NEWBURGH 12550 W 95 SOUTH ST & LIBERTY ST 7:31:00 AM W 95 LIBERTY ST & SOUTH ST 3:26:00 PM
CHERRY AVE NEW WINDSOR 12553 W 91 CLANCY AND MERLINE 7:35:00 AM W 91 MERLINE AND CLANCY 3:19:00 PM
CHIMNEY COR RD NEW WINDSOR 12553 W 90 SPRINGROCK RD & CHIMNEY COR 7:24:00 AM W 90 SPRING ROCK RD & CHIMNEY 3:26:00 PM
CITY TER 12550 W 91 RENWICK ST & S.LANDER ST 7:26:00 AM W 91 RENWICK ST & S.LANDER ST 3:24:00 PM
CITY TER NEWBURGH 12550 W 92 FIRST AND CITY TERR 7:26:00 AM W 92 FIRST AND CITY TERR 3:31:00 PM
CLANCY AVE NEW WINDSOR 12553 W 91 CLANCY AND MERLINE 7:35:00 AM W 91 MERLINE AND CLANCY 3:19:00 PM
CLARK ST NEWBURGH 12550 W 97 WILLIAM ST & W. PARMENTER 7:33:00 AM W 97 WILLIAM ST & W. PARMENTER 3:22:00 PM
CLARK ST NEWBURGH 12550 W 97 WILLIAM ST & ANN ST 7:32:00 AM W 97 WILLIAM ST & ANN ST 3:23:00 PM
CLARKVIEW RD NEW WINDSOR 12553 W 92 CLARKVIEW RD & MITCHELL LN 7:45:00 AM W 92 CLARKVIEW RD & MITCHELL LN 3:12:00 PM
CLOVERDALE CT NEW WINDSOR 12553 W 90 Cloverdale Ct & Glendale Dr 7:43:00 AM W 90 Cloverdale Ct & Glendale Dr 3:43:00 PM
COACH LN NEWBURGH 12550 G 16 Carriage Dr & Coach Ln 7:15:00 AM G 16 Carriage Dr & Coach Ln 3:34:00 PM
COLUMBUS AVE NEWBURGH 12550 W 97 Columbus Ave & Fullerton Ave 7:24:00 AM W 97 Columbus Ave & Fullerton Ave 3:32:00 PM
CONCORD ST NEWBURGH 12550 W 92 FIRST AND CARPENTER AVE 7:27:00 AM W 92 FIRST AND CARPENTER 3:30:00 PM
CONTINENTAL DR NEW WINDSOR 12553 W 90 CANNON DR & CONTINENTAL DR 7:18:00 AM W 90 CANNON DR & CONTINENTAL DR 3:19:00 PM
COURTNEY AVE NEWBURGH 12550 W 91 S LANDER & OVERLOOK 7:26:00 AM W 91 S LANDER & OVERLOOK 3:25:00 PM
DANIHER AVE NEW WINDSOR 12553 W 93 Daniher Ave & Union Ave 7:17:00 AM W 93 Daniher Ave & Union Ave 3:18:00 PM
DELAFIELD LN NEWBURGH 12550 G 16 W Meadow Wind Ln & Sara Ln 7:29:00 AM G 16 W Meadow Wind Ln & Sara Ln 3:21:00 PM
DELAWARE RD NEWBURGH 12550 G 16 Delaware Rd & Mohican Rd 7:34:00 AM G 16 Delaware Rd & Mohican Rd 3:17:00 PM
DELAWARE RD NEWBURGH 12550 G 16 Delaware Rd & S Plank Rd 7:33:00 AM G 16 Delaware Rd & S Plank Rd 3:18:00 PM
DUBOIS ST NEWBURGH 12550 W 92 DUBOIS & FIRST ST 7:26:00 AM W 92 FIRST & DUBOIS 3:32:00 PM
DUBOIS ST NEWBURGH 12550 W 92 DUBOIS ST & SOUTH ST 7:24:00 AM W 92 DUBOIS ST & SOUTH ST 3:33:00 PM
DUPONT AVE NEWBURGH 12550 G 15 Dupont Ave & Wilkin St 7:46:00 AM G 15 Dupont Ave & Wilkin St 3:13:00 PM
E PARMENTER ST NEWBURGH 12550 W 91 LIBERTY ST & WASHINGTON ST 7:31:00 AM W 91 LIBERTY ST & WASHINGTON ST 3:29:00 PM
EDWARD ST NEWBURGH 12550 W 91 LIBERTY ST & RENWICK ST 7:29:00 AM W 91 LIBERTY ST & RENWICK ST 3:27:00 PM
ELLIS AVE NEWBURGH 12550 W 95 Ellis Ave & Little Britain Rd 7:37:00 AM W 95 Ellis Ave & Little Britain Rd 3:17:00 PM
FARRELL ST NEWBURGH 12550 W 97 PROSPECT ST & THIRD ST 7:23:00 AM W 97 THIRD AND PROSPECT 3:25:00 PM
FARRINGTON ST NEWBURGH 12550 W 95 LIBERTY ST & FARRINGTON ST 7:31:00 AM W 95 LIBERTY ST & FARRINGTON ST 3:25:00 PM
FOWLER AVE NEWBURGH 12550 G 15 Fowler Ave & White St 7:48:00 AM G 15 Fowler Ave & White St 3:10:00 PM

Page 1



TEMPLE HILL ACADEMY -GRADES 6-8

FRANKLIN ST NEW WINDSOR 12553 W 90 Franklin St & Garden St 7:45:00 AM W 90 Franklin St & Garden St 3:45:00 PM
FROZEN RIDGE RD NEWBURGH 12550 G 15 36 Frozen Ridge Rd 7:08:00 AM G 15 36 Frozen Ridge Rd 3:50:00 PM
FULLERTON AVE 12550 W 97 Gidney Ave & Park Ave 7:26:00 AM W 97 GIDNEY AVE & PARK AVE 3:27:00 PM
GIDNEY AVE NEWBURGH 12550 W 97 Gidney Ave & N Robinson Ave BEFORE LIGHT 7:26:00 AM W 97 Gidney Ave & ROBINSON AVE BEFORE LIGHT 3:26:00 PM
GIDNEY AVE NEWBURGH 12550 W 97 Gidney Ave & Park Ave 7:26:00 AM W 97 GIDNEY AVE & PARK AVE 3:27:00 PM
GRAND ST NEWBURGH 12550 W 95 Clinton St & Liberty St 7:30:00 AM W 95 Clinton St & Liberty St 3:27:00 PM
GRAND ST NEWBURGH 12550 W 95 Liberty St & Nicoll St 7:28:00 AM W 95 Liberty St & Nicoll St 3:28:00 PM
GRAND ST NEWBURGH 12550 W 95 LIBERTY ST & FIRST ST 7:33:00 AM W 95 LIBERTY ST & FIRST ST 3:24:00 PM
GUERNSEY DR NEW WINDSOR 12553 W 90 GUERNSEY DR & 2nd DAIRY LN 7:20:00 AM W 90 GUERNSEY DR & 2ND  DAIRY LN 3:22:00 PM
HARTH DR NEW WINDSOR 12553 W 90 HUDSON AND  HARTH 7:40:00 AM W 90 HUDSON &  HARTH 3:40:00 PM
HAWTHORNE AVE NEWBURGH 12550 G 15 Hawthorne Ave & Larter Ave 7:45:00 AM G 15 Hawthorne Ave & Larter Ave 3:14:00 PM
HEARTHSTONE WAY NEW WINDSOR 12553 W 90 Hearthstone Way & Hobnail Ct 7:23:00 AM W 90 Hearthstone Way & Hobnail Ct 3:25:00 PM
HENRY AVE NEWBURGH 12550 W 91 Liberty St WH &  HENRY AVE 7:28:00 AM W 91 Liberty St WH & HENRY AVE 3:26:00 PM
HICKORY AVE NEW WINDSOR 12553 W 91 Hickory Ave & Mac Arthur Ave 7:39:00 AM W 91 Hickory Ave & Mac Arthur Ave 3:15:00 PM
HIGH ST NEW WINDSOR 12553 W 91 JOHN ST & CEDAR AVE 7:34:00 AM W 91 Cedar Ave & John St 3:20:00 PM
HILL ST NEWBURGH 12550 W 92 Bruce St & Stewart Ave 7:35:00 AM W 92 Bruce St & Stewart Ave 3:18:00 PM
HOWARD DR NEWBURGH 12550 G 15 Howard Dr & Oliver Dr 7:34:00 AM G 15 Howard Dr & Oliver Dr 3:25:00 PM
HUDSON DR NEW WINDSOR 12553 W 90 HUDSON AND  HARTH 7:40:00 AM W 90 HUDSON &  HARTH 3:40:00 PM
HUDSON DR NEW WINDSOR 12553 W 90 61 HUDSON DR 7:38:00 AM W 90 61 HUDSON DR 3:38:00 PM
HUDSON VIEW TER NEWBURGH 12550 W 97 Gidney Ave & Park Ave 7:26:00 AM W 97 GIDNEY AVE & PARK AVE 3:27:00 PM
JOHN ST NEW WINDSOR 12553 W 91 JOHN ST & CEDAR AVE 7:34:00 AM W 91 Cedar Ave & John St 3:20:00 PM
JOHNSTON ST NEWBURGH 12550 W 95 SOUTH ST & LIBERTY ST 7:31:00 AM W 95 LIBERTY ST & SOUTH ST 3:26:00 PM
JOHNSTON ST NEWBURGH 12550 W 95 LIBERTY ST & FIRST ST 7:33:00 AM W 95 LIBERTY ST & FIRST ST 3:24:00 PM
JOHNSTON ST NEWBURGH 12550 W 95 LIBERTY ST & FARRINGTON ST 7:31:00 AM W 95 LIBERTY ST & FARRINGTON ST 3:25:00 PM
JOHNSTON ST NEWBURGH 12550 W 95 SOUTH ST & LIBERTY ST 7:31:00 AM W 95 LIBERTY ST & SOUTH ST 3:26:00 PM
JUNE RD NEWBURGH 12550 G 16 Fletcher Dr & June Rd 7:39:00 AM G 16 Fletcher Dr & June Rd 3:12:00 PM
KENNEY CT NEWBURGH 12550 W 97 DICKSON ST & WALSH RD 7:37:00 AM W 97 WALSH RD & DICKSON ST 3:18:00 PM
LAKE DR NEWBURGH 12550 W 94 LAKE DR BY MOTORCYCLE MUSEUM 7:41:00 AM W 94 LAKE DR BY MOTORCYCLE MUSEUM 3:21:00 PM
LAKE DR NEWBURGH 12550 W 94 Cerone Pl & Lake Dr 7:42:00 AM W 94 Cerone Pl & Lake Dr 3:22:00 PM
LAKESIDE RD NEWBURGH 12550 G 16 Buckingham Dr & Lakeside Rd 7:21:00 AM G 16 Buckingham Dr & Lakeside Rd 3:28:00 PM
LANDER ST NEWBURGH 12550 W 95 LIBERTY ST & FARRINGTON ST 7:31:00 AM W 95 LIBERTY ST & FARRINGTON ST 3:25:00 PM
LANDER ST NEWBURGH 12550 W 95 SOUTH ST & LIBERTY ST 7:31:00 AM W 95 LIBERTY ST & SOUTH ST 3:26:00 PM
LANDER ST NEWBURGH 12550 W 95 LIBERTY ST & FIRST ST 7:33:00 AM W 95 LIBERTY ST & FIRST ST 3:24:00 PM
LARTER AVE NEWBURGH 12550 G 15 Dupont Ave & Wilkin St 7:46:00 AM G 15 Dupont Ave & Wilkin St 3:13:00 PM
LAUREL DR NEW WINDSOR 12553 W 93 Chestnut Dr & Laurel Dr 7:22:00 AM W 93 Chestnut Dr & Laurel Dr 3:22:00 PM
LEXINGTON LN NEW WINDSOR 12553 W 90 Cedar Ln & Cross St 7:33:00 AM W 90 CROSS AND CEDAR 3:34:00 PM
LIBERTY ST NEWBURGH 12550 W 91 LIBERTY ST & S.WILLIAM ST 7:30:00 AM W 91 LIBERTY ST & S.WILLIAM ST 3:28:00 PM
LIBERTY ST NEWBURGH 12550 W 91 LIBERTY ST & WASHINGTON ST 7:31:00 AM W 91 LIBERTY ST & WASHINGTON ST 3:29:00 PM
LIBERTY ST NEWBURGH 12550 W 95 LIBERTY ST & FIRST ST 7:33:00 AM W 95 LIBERTY ST & FIRST ST 3:24:00 PM
LIBERTY ST NEWBURGH 12550 W 95 Liberty St & Nicoll St 7:28:00 AM W 95 Liberty St & Nicoll St 3:28:00 PM
LIBERTY ST NEWBURGH 12550 W 95 Clinton St & Liberty St 7:30:00 AM W 95 Clinton St & Liberty St 3:27:00 PM
LIBERTY ST 12550 W 95 LIBERTY ST & THIRD ST 7:32:00 AM W 91 Renwick St & William St 3:23:00 PM
LIBERTY ST NEWBURGH 12550 W 95 Broad St & Liberty St 7:29:00 AM W 95 Broad St & Liberty St 3:27:00 PM
LILAC CT NEWBURGH 12550 G 16 Amber Dr & Fletcher Dr N 7:36:00 AM G 16 Amber Dr & Fletcher Dr N 3:14:00 PM
LISA LN NEW WINDSOR 12553 W 96 RILEY RD & LISA LN 7:37:00 AM W 96 RILEY RD & LISA LN 3:41:00 PM
LITTLE BRITAIN RD NEW WINDSOR 12553 W 96 857 LITTLE BRITAIN RD 7:25:00 AM W 96 857 LITTLE BRITAIN RD 3:30:00 PM
LOCUST AVE NEW WINDSOR 12553 W 91 Locust Ave & Mac Arthur Ave & Unnamed 7:38:00 AM W 91 Locust Ave & Mac Arthur Ave 3:16:00 PM
LUTHERAN ST NEWBURGH 12550 W 92 FIRST AND CARPENTER AVE 7:27:00 AM W 92 FIRST AND CARPENTER 3:30:00 PM
MACNARY RD NEW WINDSOR 12553 W 93 Macnary Rd & Philo St 7:46:00 AM W 93 Macnary Rd & Philo St 3:14:00 PM
MAPLE ST NEWBURGH 12550 G 15 Maple St & Wisner Ave 7:50:00 AM G 15 Maple St & Wisner Ave 3:08:00 PM
MELROSE AVE NEW WINDSOR 12553 W 91 CLANCY AND MERLINE 7:35:00 AM W 91 MERLINE AND CLANCY 3:19:00 PM
MEMORIAL DR NEWBURGH 12550 W 94 Odell St & West St 7:28:00 AM W 94 Odell St & West St 3:37:00 PM
MILL ST NEWBURGH 12550 W 93 MILL ST & HASBROUCK ST 7:33:00 AM W 93 MILL ST & HASBROUCK ST 3:33:00 PM
MILL ST NEWBURGH 12550 W 93 MILL & ANN ST 7:34:00 AM W 93 MILL & ANN ST 3:35:00 PM
MONUMENT ST NEWBURGH 12550 W 91 S LANDER & OVERLOOK 7:26:00 AM W 91 S LANDER & OVERLOOK 3:25:00 PM
MULLINS LN NEWBURGH 12550 W 97 STEPS FOR MULLINS APPT 7:37:00 AM W 97 STEPS FOR MULLINS APPT 3:18:00 PM
N DIX AVE NEWBURGH 12550 G 15 N Dix Ave & Woodlawn Ter 7:41:00 AM G 15 N Dix Ave & Woodlawn Ter 3:18:00 PM
N MILLER ST NEWBURGH 12550 W 92 DUBOIS ST & SOUTH ST 7:24:00 AM W 92 DUBOIS ST & SOUTH ST 3:33:00 PM
N PLANK RD NEWBURGH 12550 G 15 283 N PLANK RD 7:20:00 AM G 15 283 N PLANK RD 3:38:00 PM
N ROBINSON AVE NEWBURGH 12550 G 15 NFA North 7:00:00 AM W 97 Marne Ave & N Robinson Ave For NFA North Sports 3:34:00 PM
N ROBINSON AVE NEWBURGH 12550 W 92 1st St & ROBINSON BEFORE THE LIGHT 7:28:00 AM W 92 1st St & ROBINSON AFTER THE LIGHT 3:30:00 PM
N ROBINSON AVE NEWBURGH 12550 W 92 FIRST & ROBINSON AFTER THE LIGHT 7:28:00 AM W 92 FIRST & ROBINSON BEFORE  THE LIGHT 3:29:00 PM
N ROBINSON AVE NEWBURGH 12550 W 92 FIRST & ROBINSON AFTER THE LIGHT 7:28:00 AM W 92 FIRST & ROBINSON BEFORE  THE LIGHT 3:29:00 PM
N ROBINSON AVE NEWBURGH 12550 W 97 PROSPECT ST & THIRD ST 7:23:00 AM W 92 FIRST & ROBINSON BEFORE  THE LIGHT 3:29:00 PM

Page 2



TEMPLE HILL ACADEMY -GRADES 6-8

N ROBINSON AVE NEWBURGH 12550 W 97 Gidney Ave & N Robinson Ave BEFORE LIGHT 7:26:00 AM W 97 GIDNEY AVE & PARK AVE 3:27:00 PM
NINA ST NEW WINDSOR 12553 W 93 Philo St & Sim St 7:45:00 AM W 93 Philo St & Sim St 3:13:00 PM
NORTH 12550 W 94 Crescent Ave & North St 7:21:00 AM W 97 Crescent Ave & North St 3:30:00 PM
NOTT PL NEWBURGH 12550 G 15 Broadway & Nott Pl 7:51:00 AM G 15 Broadway & Nott Pl 3:07:00 PM
OLD FORGE HILL RD NEW WINDSOR 12553 W 90 336 Old Forge Hill Rd BY BIG ROCK 7:16:00 AM W 90 336 Old Forge Hill Rd BY BIG ROCK 3:18:00 PM
OLD SOUTH PLANK RD NEWBURGH 12550 G 16 16 OLD SOUTH PLANK RD 7:24:00 AM G 16 16 OLD SOUTH PLANK RD 3:25:00 PM
ONA LN 12553 W 94 Ona Ln & Summit Dr 7:52:00 AM W 94 Ona Ln & Summit Dr 3:12:00 PM
ONA LN NEW WINDSOR 12553 W 94 ONA LN & PARKLANE 7:53:00 AM W 94 ONA LN & PARKLANE 3:13:00 PM
OVERLOOK PL NEWBURGH 12550 W 91 Liberty St WH &  HENRY AVE 7:28:00 AM W 91 Liberty St WH & HENRY AVE 3:26:00 PM
PARK AVE NEWBURGH 12550 W 97 Gidney Ave & Park Ave 7:26:00 AM W 97 GIDNEY AVE & PARK AVE 3:27:00 PM
PARK HILL DR NEW WINDSOR 12553 W 94 Park Hill Dr & Summit Dr 7:51:00 AM W 94 Park Hill Dr & Summit Dr 3:12:00 PM
PARK HILL DR NEW WINDSOR 12553 W 94 Park Ln & Park Hill Dr 7:53:00 AM W 94 Park Ln & Park Hill Dr 3:14:00 PM
PARKWAY DR NEW WINDSOR 12553 W 90 Franklin St & Garden St 7:45:00 AM W 90 Franklin St & Garden St 3:45:00 PM
PIERCES RD NEWBURGH 12550 W 94 Pierces Rd & Pleasant Valley Way 7:33:00 AM W 94 Pierces Rd & Pleasant Valley Way 3:35:00 PM
PUTNAM ST NEWBURGH 12550 W 92 Stewart Ave & PUTNAM ST 7:34:00 AM W 92 Putnam St & Stewart Ave 3:17:00 PM
QUASSAICK AVE NEW WINDSOR 12553 W 90 Jay St & Quassaick Ave 7:36:00 AM W 90 256 QUASSAICK AVE 3:36:00 PM
QUASSAICK AVE NEW WINDSOR 12553 W 93 Ledyard St & Quassaick Ave 7:30:00 AM W 93 Ledyard St & Quassaick Ave 3:29:00 PM
RAMBLEWOOD DR NEWBURGH 12550 G 15 29 RAMBLEWOOD DR 7:12:00 AM G 15 29 RAMBLEWOOD DR 3:45:00 PM
RED MAPLE WAY NEW WINDSOR 12553 W 96 Old Hemlock Dr & Red Maple Way 7:38:00 AM W 96 Old Hemlock Dr & Red Maple Way 3:43:00 PM
RENWICK ST NEWBURGH 12550 W 91 WILLIAM St & RENWICK ST 7:24:00 AM W 91 Renwick St & William St 3:23:00 PM
RENWICK ST NEWBURGH 12550 W 91 RENWICK ST & S.CLARK ST 7:25:00 AM W 91 RENWICK ST & S.CLARK ST 3:23:00 PM
RENWICK ST NEWBURGH 12550 W 91 RENWICK ST & S.LANDER ST 7:26:00 AM W 91 RENWICK ST & S.LANDER ST 3:24:00 PM
RENWICK ST NEWBURGH 12550 W 91 LIBERTY ST & RENWICK ST 7:29:00 AM W 91 LIBERTY ST & RENWICK ST 3:27:00 PM
RILEY RD NEW WINDSOR 12553 W 96 275 RILEY RD 7:43:00 AM W 96 275 RILEY RD 3:48:00 PM
RILEY RD NEW WINDSOR 12553 W 96 64 RILEY ROAD 7:47:00 AM W 96 64 RILEY ROAD 3:51:00 PM
ROUTE 94 NEW WINDSOR 12553 W 96 1101 ROUTE 94 7:49:00 AM W 96 1101 ROUTE 94 3:53:00 PM
ROUTE 9W NEW WINDSOR 12553 W 93 3146 RT 9W-HUDSONVIEW TRAILER PARK 7:28:00 AM W 93 3146 RT 9W-HUDSONVIEW TRAILER PARK 3:28:00 PM
S CLARK ST NEWBURGH 12550 W 91 RENWICK ST & S.CLARK ST 7:25:00 AM W 91 RENWICK ST & S.CLARK ST 3:23:00 PM
S DIX AVE NEWBURGH 12550 G 15 Hudson Ave & Taft Ave 7:42:00 AM G 15 Hudson Ave & Taft Ave 3:17:00 PM
S MILLER ST NEWBURGH 12550 W 92 DUBOIS & FIRST ST 7:26:00 AM W 92 FIRST & DUBOIS 3:32:00 PM
S WILLIAM ST NEWBURGH 12550 W 91 LIBERTY ST & S.WILLIAM ST 7:30:00 AM W 91 LIBERTY ST & S.WILLIAM ST 3:28:00 PM
S WILLIAM ST NEWBURGH 12550 W 97 WILLIAM ST & S.WILLIAM ST 7:34:00 AM W 97 WILLIAM ST & S.WILLIAM ST 3:21:00 PM
SARA LN NEWBURGH 12550 G 16 W Meadow Wind Ln & Sara Ln 7:29:00 AM G 16 W Meadow Wind Ln & Sara Ln 3:21:00 PM
SHELLY RD NEW WINDSOR 12553 W 93 Melville Dr & Shelly Rd 7:43:00 AM W 93 Melville Dr & Shelly Rd 3:12:00 PM
SHERMAN DR NEWBURGH 12550 W 94 Gidney Ave & Sherman Dr 7:26:00 AM W 94 Gidney Ave & Sherman Dr 3:42:00 PM
SHIPP ST NEWBURGH 12550 W 94 SOUTH ST & SHIPP 7:30:00 AM W 94 SOUTH ST & SHIPP 3:33:00 PM
SMITH ST NEWBURGH 12550 W 95 SOUTH AND MONTGOMERY 7:24:00 AM W 95 SOUTH AND MONTGOMERY 3:30:00 PM
SNAKE HILL RD NEW WINDSOR 12553 W 94 RT 32 AND SNAKE HILL 7:47:00 AM W 94 WINDSOR HWY & SNAKE HILL RD 3:19:00 PM
SOUTH ST 12550 W 91 Bradford Ave & Meriline Ave 7:36:00 AM W 91 BRADFORD AND MERLINE 3:19:00 PM
SOUTH ST NEWBURGH 12550 W 92 DUBOIS ST & SOUTH ST 7:24:00 AM W 92 DUBOIS ST & SOUTH ST 3:33:00 PM
SOUTH ST NEWBURGH 12550 W 97 Gidney Ave & Park Ave 7:26:00 AM W 97 GIDNEY AVE & PARK AVE 3:27:00 PM
SPRING ST NEWBURGH 12550 W 91 LIBERTY ST & WASHINGTON ST 7:31:00 AM W 91 LIBERTY ST & WASHINGTON ST 3:29:00 PM
SQUARE HILL RD NEW WINDSOR 12553 W 96 Little Britain Rd & Square Hill Rd 7:33:00 AM W 96 Little Britain Rd & Square Hill Rd 3:38:00 PM
STEWART AVE NEWBURGH 12550 W 92 69 STEWART AVE 7:36:00 AM W 92 69 STEWART AVE 3:20:00 PM
SUMMIT DR NEW WINDSOR 12553 W 94 Ona Ln & Summit Dr 7:52:00 AM W 94 Ona Ln & Summit Dr 3:12:00 PM
SUMMIT WOODS NEW WINDSOR 12553 W 96 Riley Rd & Summit Woods 7:45:00 AM W 96 Riley Rd & Summit Woods 3:49:00 PM
TEMPLE AVE NEWBURGH 12550 W 95 Little Britain Rd & Temple Ave 7:37:00 AM W 95 Little Britain Rd & Temple Ave 3:16:00 PM
TEMPLE HILL RD 12553 W 90 PLAYTIME DAYCARE 7:15:00 AM W 90 PLAYTIME DAYCARE 3:17:00 PM
TEMPLE HILL RD 12553 W 92 565 UNION AVE YWCA 7:46:00 AM W 96 TEMPLE HILL RD & CONTINENTAL MANOR 3:25:00 PM
TEMPLE HILL RD NEW WINDSOR 12553 W 96 171 TEMPLE HILL RD 7:12:00 AM W 96 171 TEMPLE HILL RD 3:17:00 PM
TEMPLE HILL RD NEW WINDSOR 12553 W 96 TEMPLE HILL RD & CONTINENTAL MANOR 7:20:00 AM W 96 TEMPLE HILL RD & CONTINENTAL MANOR 3:25:00 PM
TOWNSEND AVE NEWBURGH 12550 W 97 PROSPECT ST & THIRD ST 7:23:00 AM W 97 THIRD AND PROSPECT 3:25:00 PM
UNION AVE NEW WINDSOR 12553 W 90 45 UNION AVE 7:31:00 AM W 90 45 UNION AVE 3:32:00 PM
UNION AVE NEW WINDSOR 12553 W 90 70 UNION AVE 7:32:00 AM W 90 70 UNION AVE 3:32:00 PM
UNION AVE NEW WINDSOR 12553 W 90 241 UNION AVE 7:44:00 AM W 90 241 UNION AVE 3:44:00 PM
UPPER AVE NEWBURGH 12550 G 15 3rd St & Center St 7:28:00 AM G 15 3rd St & Center St 3:30:00 PM
VAILS GATE HGTS DR NEW WINDSOR 12553 W 96 VAILS GATE HGTS. DR AT STOP SIGN/BRICK WALL 7:18:00 AM W 96 VAILS GATE HGTS. DR AT STOP SIGN/BRICK WALL 3:22:00 PM
VALLEY AVE NEWBURGH 12550 W 94 South St & Valley Ave 7:35:00 AM W 94 South St & Valley Ave 3:31:00 PM
VAN NESS ST NEWBURGH 12550 W 94 WEST ST & FIRST ST 7:37:00 AM W 94 FIRST ST & WEST ST 3:29:00 PM
VAN NESS ST NEWBURGH 12550 W 94 Fullerton Ave & Van Ness St 7:38:00 AM W 94 Fullerton Ave & Van Ness St 3:28:00 PM
VARICK HOMES NEWBURGH 12550 W 95 SOUTH AND MONTGOMERY 7:24:00 AM W 95 SOUTH AND MONTGOMERY 3:30:00 PM
VICTORIA DR NEWBURGH 12550 G 16 Lakeside Rd & Victoria Dr 7:22:00 AM G 16 Lakeside Rd & Victoria Dr 3:28:00 PM
W PARMENTER ST NEWBURGH 12550 W 93 MILL ST & W.PARMENTER ST 7:33:00 AM W 93 MILL ST & W.PARMENTER ST 3:34:00 PM
W PARMENTER ST NEWBURGH 12550 W 97 WILLIAM ST & W. PARMENTER 7:33:00 AM W 97 WILLIAM ST & W. PARMENTER 3:22:00 PM

Page 3



TEMPLE HILL ACADEMY -GRADES 6-8

WARING RD NEWBURGH 12550 G 15 Shady Ln & Waring Rd 7:32:00 AM G 15 Shady Ln & Waring Rd 3:26:00 PM
WASHINGTON ST NEWBURGH 12550 W 91 LIBERTY ST & WASHINGTON ST 7:31:00 AM W 91 LIBERTY ST & WASHINGTON ST 3:29:00 PM
WASHINGTON ST NEWBURGH 12550 W 93 MILL ST & WASHINGTON 7:34:00 AM W 93 MILL ST & WASHINGTON 3:34:00 PM
WASHINGTON ST NEWBURGH 12550 W 97 WILLIAM ST & WASHINGTON ST 7:32:00 AM W 97 WILLIAM ST & WASHINGTON ST 3:22:00 PM
WEATHER OAK HILL RD NEW WINDSOR 12553 W 96 Moores Hill Rd & Weather Oak Hill Rd 7:29:00 AM W 96 Moores Hill Rd & Weather Oak Hill Rd 3:34:00 PM
WELLS RD NEWBURGH 12550 G 15 48 WELLS RD 7:16:00 AM G 15 48 WELLS RD 3:42:00 PM
WESLEY CT NEWBURGH 12550 G 16 W Meadow Wind Ln & Wesley Ct 7:29:00 AM G 16 W Meadow Wind Ln & Wesley Ct 3:20:00 PM
WEST ST NEWBURGH 12550 G 16 490 South St 7:05:00 AM W 94 WEST & THIRD 3:30:00 PM
WEST ST NEWBURGH 12550 W 94 WEST ST & FIRST ST 7:37:00 AM W 94 FIRST ST & WEST ST 3:29:00 PM
WEST ST NEWBURGH 12550 W 94 THIRD & WEST 7:36:00 AM W 94 WEST & THIRD 3:30:00 PM
WILLIAM ST NEWBURGH 12550 W 91 WILLIAM St & RENWICK ST 7:24:00 AM W 91 Renwick St & William St 3:23:00 PM
WILLIAM ST NEWBURGH 12550 W 97 WILLIAM ST & ANN ST 7:32:00 AM W 97 WILLIAM ST & ANN ST 3:23:00 PM
WILLIAM ST NEWBURGH 12550 W 97 WILLIAM ST & BENKARD ST 7:34:00 AM W 91 Renwick St & William St 3:23:00 PM
WILLIAM ST NEWBURGH 12550 W 97 WILLIAM ST & S.WILLIAM ST 7:34:00 AM W 97 WILLIAM ST & S.WILLIAM ST 3:21:00 PM
WILLIAM ST NEWBURGH 12550 W 97 WILLIAM ST & ANN ST 7:32:00 AM W 97 WILLIAM ST & ANN ST 3:23:00 PM
WILLIAM ST NEWBURGH 12550 W 97 WILLIAM ST & S.WILLIAM ST 7:34:00 AM W 97 WILLIAM ST & S.WILLIAM ST 3:21:00 PM
WILLIAM ST NEWBURGH 12550 W 97 WILLIAM ST & W. PARMENTER 7:33:00 AM W 97 WILLIAM ST & W. PARMENTER 3:22:00 PM
WILLIAMSBURG DR NEWBURGH 12550 W 94 PIERCES RD AND 1ST WILLIAMSBURG 7:32:00 AM W 94 PIERCES RD AND 2ND WILLIAMSBURG 3:35:00 PM
WILLOW ST NEWBURGH 12550 G 16 COCHECTON AVE & WILLOW ST 7:40:00 AM G 16 COCHECTON AVE & WILLOW ST 3:11:00 PM
WISNER AVE NEWBURGH 12550 G 15 Maple St & Wisner Ave 7:50:00 AM G 15 Maple St & Wisner Ave 3:08:00 PM

Page 4


